
 

Riverside Traditional Bus Schedules 2024/2025 
 

School Times     Kg, 1st, 2nd 8:00am-2:00pm     3rd & 4th 8:00am 3:00pm    
                               (ER) Early Release Kg, 1st, 2nd 11:30am          (ER) 3rd & 4th grades 12:00pm 

Bus route times are approximate. Please arrive 10 minutes prior. 
 

 
Route 1   Blue Route  2   Red Route 3   Green Route 4   Orange 

Morning  P/U        K-4th grade Morning P/U         K-4th grades Morning  P/U            K-4th grades Morning P/U        K-4th grades 

Depart Riverside    7:00am Depart Riverside 7:05am Depart Riverside 7:00am Depart Riverside 7:05am 

63rd  ave/Williams                                7:10am 40th /Maricopa                              7:10am 58th ave./Encinas LN.                     7:05am 55th ave/Southgate                  7:10am 

63rd ave./Florence                                7:11am 40th/Tonto                                      7:11am 58th Dr./ Illini St.                             7:07am 52nd  ave/Elwood                       7:13am 

63rd  ave/ Crown King                          7:12am 40th/ Hadley                                   7:12am 64 Lane/ Broadway                        7:10am Return to RTS                            7:20am 

63rd  ave/ Pioneer                                 7:13am 40th / Sherman                              7:13am 65th ave/ Broadway                        7:11am 60th  ave/Wood                         7:30am 

63rd ave/ Illini st.    Lennar Com.        7:14am 40th / Grant                                    7:14am 66th  ave /Elwood                            7:15am 60th  ave/Warner                      7:35am 

63rd  ave/Pueblo                                   7:16am 40th / Lincoln                                  7:15am 66th  ave/Pioneer                            7:17am Return to RTS                           7:43am 

63rd  ave/ Jones                                     7:17am Return to RTS                                7:22am 65th  Dr./ Crown Kings                    7:19am  

63rd  ave/ Raymond                              7:18am  66th  ave /Williams                          7:22am  

Return to RTS                                        7:28am  65 Ln /Cordes                                  7:24am  

  65th ave./Winslow                           7:26am  

  64th ave ./Winslow                         7:28am  

  Return to RTS                                  7:38am  

    

 Route 1  Blue 
Afternoon kg,1st,2nd grades  

Depart 2:00pm 

Route 2 Red 
Afternoon kg,1st,2nd grades 

Depart 2:00pm 

 Routes 3 
Afternoon kg,1st ,2nd grades 

Depart 2:00pm 

 Routes 4  
Afternoon kg,1st ,2nd grades 

Depart 2:00pm 

58th ave / Encinas LN.    2:05pm ER 11:35am 40th /Maricopa     2:10pm    ER 11:40am 64 Lane/ Broadway  2:06pm ER 11:36am 55ave/Southgate2:07pm ER11:37am 

58th Dr./ Illini St.             2:07pm ER 11:37am 40th/Tonto            2:11pm    ER 11:41am 65 ave/ Broadway    2:07pm ER 11:37am 52 ave/Elwood   2:09pm  ER11:39am 

63 ave/Williams             2:10pm ER 11:40am 40th/ Hadley         2:12pm    ER 11:42am 66 ave /Elwood        2:09pm  ER11:39am 60th ave/Wood   2:12pm  ER11:42am 

63rave. / Florence         2:11pm ER 11:41am 40th / Sherman    2:13pm     ER 11:43am 66 ave/Pioneer        2:10pm   ER11:40am 60th ave/Warne  2:14pm  ER11:44am 

63 ave/ Crown King       2:12pm ER 11:42am 40th / Grant          2:14pm    ER 11:44am 65 DR/Crown King   2:11pm   ER11:41am  

63 ave/ Pioneer              2:13pm ER 11:43am 40th / Lincoln       2:15pm     ER 11:45am 66 ave /Williams      2:13pm  ER11:43am  

63 ave/ Illini St.              2:14pm ER 11:44pm  65 Ln / Cordes          2:15pm  ER11:45am  

63 ave/Pueblo                2:16pm ER 11:46am  65th ave /Winslow    2:17pm  ER11:47am  

63 ave/ Jones                  2:17pm ER 11:47am  64th ave/Winslow     2:19pm ER11:49am  

63 ave/ Raymond           2:18pm ER 11:48am    

    

    

Route 1 Blue 
Afternoon 3rd & 4th grades 

Depart 3:00pm 

Route 2 Red 
Afternoon 3rd & 4th grade 

Depart 3:00pm 

Route 3 Green 
Afternoon3rd and 4th grades 

Depart 3:00pm 
 

Route 4 
Afternoon 3rd and 4th grades 

 Depart 3:00pm 

58th Dr./ Illini St.             3:05pm ER 12:05pm 40th /Maricopa     3:10pm   ER 12:10pm 64 Lane/ Broadway 3:06pm ER 12:06pm 55 ave/Southgate3:07pmER12:07pm 

63 ave /Williams            3:08pm ER 12:08pm 40th/Tonto            3:11pm    ER 12:11pm 65 ave/ Broadway   3:07pm ER 12:07pm 52 ave/Elwood    3:09pm ER12:09pm 

63ave / Florence            3:09pm ER 12:09pm 40th/ Hadley         3:12pm    ER 12:12pm 66 ave /Elwood       3:09pm   ER12:09pm 60 ave/Wood 3:12pm       ER12:12pm 

63 ave / Crown King      3:10pm ER 12:10pm 40th / Sherman     3:13pm   ER 12:13pm 66 ave /Pioneer       3:10pm  ER12:10pm 60 ave/Warner    3:14pm ER12:14pm 

63 ave/ Pioneer              3:11pm ER 12:11pm 40th / Grant           3:14pm   ER 12:14pm 65 Dr / Crown King  3:11pm  ER12:11pm  

63 ave/ Illini St.              3:12pm ER 12:12pm 40th / Lincoln        3:15pm    ER 12:15pm 66 ave/Williams       3:13pm  ER12:13pm  

63 ave/Pueblo                3:14pm ER 12:14pm  65 Ln /Cordes           3:15pm  ER12:15pm  

63 ave / Jones                3:15pm ER 12:15pm  65th ave /winslow    3:17pm  ER12:17pm  

63 ave / Raymond         3:16pm ER 12:16pm  64th ave/winslow     3:19pm  ER12:19pm  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



 
Kings Ridge Prep. Academy Bus Schedules 2024/2025 

 
School Times 8:00am-3:30pm  

(ER) Early Release Times 12:30pm 
Bus times are approximate. Please arrive 10 minutes prior. 

 
Route 1   Blue Route 2   Route 3 Green Route 4 Orange 

   Morning P/U        5th thru 8th grade Morning P/U  5th thru 8th grade  Morning P/U        5th thru 8th grade Morning P/U      5th thru 8th grade 

58th ave. / Encinas LN.             7:45am 40th ave/Maricopa                 7:32am 60th   ave /Wood                    7:45am 55th ave/Southgate              7:45am   

58th Dr./ Illini St.                       7:47am 40th ave/Tonto                        7:33am 60th  ave/Warner                   7:48am 52nd ave/Elwood                   7:48am 

 40th ave/Hadley                      7:34am Drop off at Kings Ridge  7:55am Drop off at Kings Ridge        7:55am 

 40th ave/Sherman                  7:35am   

 40th ave/ Grant                       7:36am   

 40th ave/ Lincoln                    7:37am   

 Drop off at Kings Ridge    7:50am   

    

    

    

Route 1 
KR Afternoon Routes 

 

Route 2 
KR Afternoon Routes 

5th – 8th grades Depart  3:30pm 

Route 3 Green 
5th – 8th grades Depart 3:30pm 

Route 4 
Kings Ridge Afternoon Routes 
5th – 8th grades Depart 3:30pm 

58th ave./Encinas LN. 3:37pmER12:37pm 40 ave /Maricopa 3:43pmER 12:43pm 60th ave /Wood 3:37pmER 12:37pm 55 ave/Southgate3:38pm 
                                            ER 12:38pm  

58th Dr./ Illini.     3:39pm        ER 12:39pm 40th ave/Tonto      3:44pmER 12:44pm 60th ave/Warner 3:39pmER12:39pm  

52ave./ Elwood 3:43pm         ER 12:43pm 40th ave/Hadley    3:45pmER 12:45pm   

 40th ave/Sherman 3:46pmER 12:46pm   

 40th ave/ Grant      3:47pmER12:47pm   

 40th ave/ Lincoln    3:48pmER12:48pm   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 
 

 


